$75,000 - 1459 S Olympia Street, Westport

MLS® #2427622

$75,000

1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 768 sqft
Residential on 0.16 Acres

Peterson, Westport, WA

Built in 1973

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

2427622
$75,000
$75,000
$98

1

1

1

768

0.16

1973
Residential
Single Family Residence
Cabin

Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

1459 S Olympia Street
206 - Westport
Peterson

Westport

Grays Harbor

WA

98595




Parking Spaces 2
Parking Detached Carport

Interior

Interior Features Ceiling Fan(s), Double Pane/Storm Window,

Ceiling(s), Water Heater

Appliances Stove(s)/Range(s)
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Wood Burning
Exterior

Exterior Features Wood, Wood Products
Lot Description Dead End Street, Paved
Foundation Pillar/Post/Pier

School Information

District Ocosta

Elementary Ocosta Elem

Middle Ocosta Jnr - Snr Hig
High Ocosta Jnr - Snr Hig

Additional Information

Days on Market 45
Cumulative Days on Market 45
Days on Website 45

Fireplace,

Vaulted



